Position Other Positions Held

Hourly/Rec Prog/Services
Coord

Hourly/Sr Recreation Leader

Hourly/Rec Prog/Services
Coord

Hourly/Recreation Leader
Hourly/Sr Recreation Leader
Hourly/Recreation Leader

Hourly/Sr Recreation Leader

City

Carlsbad

Carlsbad
Carlsbad

Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad

Department

Rec Service Area 2

Rec Service Area 2

Rec Service Area 2

Rec Service Area 2
Rec Service Area 2
Rec Service Area 2

Rec Service Area 2

Total Wages

$7,508

$7,373
$6,369

$5,549
$3,625
$3,595
$3,137

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$282

$276
$239

$208
$136
$135
$118



