Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hourly/Rec Prog/Services Coord		Carlsbad	Rec Service Area 2	\$7,508	\$282
Hourly/Sr Recreation Leader		Carlsbad	Rec Service Area 2	\$7,373	\$276
Hourly/Rec Prog/Services Coord		Carlsbad	Rec Service Area 2	\$6,369	\$239
Hourly/Recreation Leader		Carlsbad	Rec Service Area 2	\$5,549	\$208
Hourly/Sr Recreation Leader		Carlsbad	Rec Service Area 2	\$3,625	\$136
Hourly/Recreation Leader		Carlsbad	Rec Service Area 2	\$3,595	\$135
Hourly/Sr Recreation Leader		Carlsbad	Rec Service Area 2	\$3,137	\$118